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LOIZOS KOUMPARIS

fish tavern

Welcomel

Loizos Koumparis brings along with his tastes... a great story!

He begins his career in 1970 at the restaurant “Stathmos Skarinou®, at the
village of Skarinou in the district of Larnaca, holding this job until 1973.
He laoter moves to his hometown, Fomagusta, where he sets up his own
restaurant, under the name “Village®. Following the Turkish invasion in 1974,
he moves to Zygi in the province of Larnaca, and in 1975 he operates the
first fish tavern in Zygi under the name “Apovathrao”.

Between 1978 and 1980 he finds himself in Limassol, at the restaurant “St. Chryso”
in the tourist area of the city. In 1981 he returns to Zygi, to the fish tavern
“Zygiana’, where he stays until June 1997.

Finally, from July 1997 to this day, he sets up and operates his own fish tavern
under the name “Loizos Koumparis®, together with his family and more
specifically his grandson, Loizos Koumparis, who was named aofter him.

Throughout the years and for nearly half a century now, Loizos Koumparis,
has been known for serving thousands of people, groups of friends and
families with the same impeccable service, love, quality and dedication,
providing fresh fish in big quantities, using only the best ingredients!

Welcome to our Fish Tavern and... Bon Appétit!

Thank you

aoa/n ;
Loizos Koymparis
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ARE YOU ALLERGIC TO...?

*Prior to placing your order, please alert the manager on duty of any
food allergy.

Molluscs and products thereof.
Eggs and products thereof.

Fish and products thereof.
Soybeans and products thereof.

Milk and products thereof.

3 Nuts (i.e. almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews etc.).

A Sesame seeds and products thereof.

E) Sulphur dioxide (SO2) and sulphites.

B Crustaceans (shelled seafood, e.g. crabs, prawns, lobster) and
products thereof.



SALADS e

Cypriot Salad (per person) 2.50

(Lettuce, Rocket Salad, Cabbage, Tomato, Cucumber)

Greek Salad (for 2 persons) 9.00

(Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Olives, Feta Cheese)

Cypriot Salad, as a main course 8.00
(Lettuce, Rocket Salad, Cabbage, Tomato, Cucumber)

Greek Salad, as a main course 10.00
(Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Olives, Feta Cheese)

Seafood Salad, as a main course EHEIE3 20.00

*may vary according to season
(Shrimps, Mussels, Squid, Octopus, Lettuce, Cucumber, Sweet Corn,
Onions, Pita Bread Croutons, Cocktail Sauce)

COLD APPETIZERS

Feta, Tahini, Olives, Tarama, Hummus as accompaniments 3.90

(oer person) 9]

Feta cheese (per person) 1.00
Tahini (per person) 1.00
Tarama (per person) 0 1.00
Hummus (per person) 0 1.00
Olives (per person) 0 1.00
Tzatziki (per person) 1.00
Spicy Cheese Dip (per person) 1.00
Pickled Beetroot (per person) 1.00
Hallumi Cheese (portion - 6 pieces) 9.00
French Fries (portion) 5.00
Jacket Potatoes (portion) 2.00
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FISH MEZE e

Fish meze (per person) (71809 28.00

Includes:
* Cypriot Salad and Cold Appetizers

(Tahini, Olives, Tarama, Feta Cheese, Hummus, Bread, Lemon).

* Fried Squid, Mini Crabs, French Fries, Shrimps, Minced
Crab Balls, Minced Fish Balls, Crispy Battered Shrimps,
Shrimp Spring Rolls, Mussels, Fish Fillet, Red Mullet,
Bogue, Other Fish, Grilled Octopus, Grilled Cuttlefish,
Grilled Gilt-head Bream.

* Spoon Sweet or Fruit and Cypriot coffee.

*Minimum Order for Fish meze: 2 persons 56.00

FISH (PORTIONS)

* Portion: 350gr
* All portions are served with French fries

** Ask us for availability €

Minced Crab Bollsgrozen) A 13.00
Fish Fillet (frozen) 13.00
Picarel (Whitebait) (fresh) 13.00
Bogue (fresh) 13.00
Squid Rings (frozen) E 13.00
Baby Crabs (frozen) E3 oo 13.00
Mussels (frozen) v s 13.00
Crispy Battered Shrimps (x10) (frozen) ¥ A 13.00
Gilt.head Bream (fresh) & N\ 14.00
Cuttlefish (fresh) 16.00
Shrimps (fresh) (x10) KiI E2 (0] 18.00
Red Mullet (fresh 18.00
Pandora (fresh) 0 18.00
Seabream (fresh) 0 18.00
White Seabream (fresh) 0 18.00
Scarus (fresh) 18.00
Squid Whole Small 18.00
Squid Big (fresh) o g 18.00
Octopus (fresh) 18.00
Fish Soup - Plate (seasonal) ** 10.00

Saganaki Shrimp (seasonal) 25.00



FISH (PER KG)

“A* Category Fresh Fish
Pandora
Common Seabream
Dusky Grouper
Common Dentex 0
Red Mullet

“B" Category Fresh Fish
Wreckfish 0
White Seabream o
Parrot Fish
Dusky Spinefoot

“C" Category Fresh Fish
Seabass
Bogue
Picarel

Lobster (frozen) il E3

MEAT ’

Chicken Breast / Leg, served with Salad and French fries
Pork Chop, served with Salad and French fries

Chicken Nuggets, served with Salad and French fries

VEGETARIAN

Falafel (portion) 10-12 pcs
Spring Rolls (portion) 10-12 pcs
French Fries (portion)

Jacket Potatoes (portion)

o
0

€
65.00 /kg

65.00 /kg

40.00 /kg

70.00 /kg

11.00
12.00
11.00

12.00
12.00
2.00
2.00



WINE

White Wine B8

Small Bottle
Aphrodite

Ayios Andronicos
Saint Panteleimon
Thisbe

Local wine (pitcher)
Aphrodite
Zaombartas
Persefoni

Saint Panteleimon
Thisbe

Pente Lithdaria
Vlassides
Vlassides Grifos 2
Gerolemo

Alina

Alina

Ayios Andronicos
Kyperounda Petritis
Tsiakkas Xynisteri
Ktima KEO
Symposium
Vasilikon

Moschofilero Boutari

Biblia Chora
Alpha Estate
Malagouzia

Malagouzia Geovassiliou

(Dry)
(Dry)
(Medium-sweet)

(Medium-dry)

Ory)
(Xynisteri)
Ory)

(Medium-sweet)

(Medium-dry)
(Xynisteri)
(Bryg

r
Xyr&isteri)
(Dry)

(Medium-dry)
(Dry)

(Dry)

(Dry)

(Dry)

(Dry)

(Dry)

(Dry)

(Dry)

(Dry)

E )

Dry)

Chardonnay White B8

Tsiakkas
Muscaot
Kyperounda
Argyrides
Alpha

(Chardonnay)
(Chardonnay)
(Chardonnay)
(Chardonnay)
(Chardonnay)

Sparkling White Wine &

Mateus
Martini
Prosecco - Extra Dry

(Sparkling)
(Sparkling)
(Sparkling)

5.00
9.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
11.00
18.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
35.00
40.00
35.00
40.00

20.00
22.00
25.00
25.00
40.00

15.00
20.00
25.00



WINE

Rosé Wine B

Small bottle (185ml)
Coeur De Lion (Dry) (750ml)
Petritis Rosé (Dry) (750ml)
Ktima KEO (Cabernet - Sauv,) (750ml)
Tsiaokkas Rodinos éDry (750ml)
Biblia Chora Dry (750ml)
Alpha Estate Rosé (Dry) (750ml)
Sparkling Rose Wine B

Small bottle (Mateus) (Sparkling) (185ml)
Pink Muscat - Medium Sweet (Sparkling) (185ml)
Mateus Rose (Sparkling) (350ml)
Lambrusco (Sparkling) (750ml)
Mateus Rose (Sparkling) (750ml)
Martini Rose (Sparkling) (750ml)
Malvasia - Medium Sweet (Sparkling) (750ml)
Red Wine B

Small bottle (185ml
Othello (Dry) (350ml)
Local wine (pitcher) (1L)
Othello (Dry) (750ml)
Saint Fotios (Dry) (750ml)
Saint Panteleimon (Sweet) (750ml)
Archontiko (Merlot) (750ml)
Agios Onoufrios (Dry) (750ml)
Othello Cellar (Dry) (750ml)
Cabernet KEO éCobernet) (750ml)
Vlassides Grifos 1 Dry) (750ml)
Ktima KEO (Cabernet - Sauv,) (750ml)
Playid (Dry) (750ml)
Alpha Estate Syrah EShiroz) (750ml)
Biblia Chora Dry) (750ml)
Heritage KEO (Dry) 0 (750ml)
Champagne & 0
Prosecco 0 (750ml)

Champagne Moét & Chandon (750ml)

2.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
35.00
35.00

5.00
7.00
9.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
35.00

5.00
2.00
11.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
35.00
35.00
40.00

25.00
120.00



SPIRITS

Commandaria g

Commandaria (Glass)
Small Bottle (185ml)
KEO St. John (750ml)
Retsino B

Malamatina (250ml)
Malamatina (500ml)
QOuzo @

Ouzo 0 (Glass)
Ouzo Small Miniature Plomari 0 (40ml)

KEO Extra Fine
Barbayanni Blue, Green
Mini

Quzo 12

Plomari

Plomari

Plomari

Ouzo Giannatsis

Ouzo Giannatsis

Tsipouro B

Tsipouro with / without anise Idoniko (

Tsipouro with / without anise Apostolakis (

Tsipouro with / without anise Zoinos (100ml)
(

Tsipouro with / without anise Zoinos 200ml)
Zivania @

Zivania Loel (50ml)
Zivania KEO (200ml)
Zivania Loel (200ml)
Zivania Loel (350ml)
Zivania Loel (700ml)
CognhacB 0

Five Kings (o) © (Glass)
Anglias (350mL)
V.O. 43 (350ml)
VO. 31 (350ml)
KEO V.S.O.P (350ml)

7.00
8.00
30.00

9.90
11.00

4.00

5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
16.00
20.00
13.00
30.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
15.00

4.00
12.00
12.00
16.00
20.00

6.00
9.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



SPIRITS

Beers

KEO (330ml)
Carlsberg (330ml)
Leon (330ml)
Leon (630ml)
Leffe (330ml)
Carlsberg (630ml)
KEO (630ml)
Heineken (330ml)
Heineken (650ml)
Beck's (Alcohol-free) (330ml)
Corona (330ml)
Stella Artois (330ml)
Guinness (440ml)
Vodka - Absolut, Smirnoff & Stolichnoxg)

Miniature (50ml)
Vodka Grey Goose Miniature (40mL)
Vodka % °  (200ml
Vodka Grey Goose = Y (200ml)
Vodka % Mé;jb (350ml)
Vodka Big bottle R (700ml)
Vodka Grey Goose (700ml)
WhlSky * Jonnie Walker Red Label, J&B, The Fomous Grouse
Miniature (S0ml)
Whisky % (200ml
Whisky Y2 (375ml)
Big bottle (700ml)
Jonnie Walker Blue Label (200ml)
Cocktails

Smirnoff Ice

Vodka Sprite / Lime / Orange / Cranberry

Whiskey Coke

Brandy Sour

Gordon'’s Gin (o)

Gin and Tonic o)
Liquers

Mojito

Aperol

Hendrick's Gin

2.50
2.50
2.50
3.90
4.50
3.90
3.90
3.90
5.00
3.90
4.00
4.00
4.50

5.00

7.00
15.00
30.00
25.00
©0.00
70.00

€

6.00
14.00
22.00

44.00
100.00

4.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
7.00
2.00
8.00



SOFT DRINKS

Cocao-Cola

Cocao-Cola Light
Coca-Cola Zero
l

Coca-Cola Stevia 0O
Sprite

Sprite Zero o
Fanta

Schweppes

(Soda, Bitter Lemon, Tonic Water)
lce Tea

(Peach / Lemon)
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Peach Juice
Pineapple Juice
Mixed Juice

Shark

Fresh Orange Juice
Three Cents

HOT BEVERAGES

Tea

Cypriot coffee
Nescaofé
Espresso
Americano

COLD COFFEE

Frappe
Freddo Espresso

2.90
2.50
2.50
2.950
2.50
2.950
2.90
2.50

2.90

2.950
2.90
2.50
2.50
2.950
3.00
4.00
4.50

2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00



BOTTLED WATER

Kykkos (500ml)
Kykkos (L)
Agros (1L)

SPARKLING WATER

Souroti (250ml)
Perrier (330ml)
Perrier (750ml)
San Pellegrino (750ml)

DESSERTS

* Per person

Traditional Spoon Sweets B

Seasonal Fruit

Greek Halva B H

Coconut Cake (6]

lce cream (6]

Coconut Cake with Vanilla ice cream (6]
Coconut Cake with Vanilla ice cream (6]

0
@:j”/ < 0o
Q

>
<

1.00
2.950
2.50

2.00
3.00
4.50
4.50

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
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71, Grigori Afxentiou str,, Zygi - Larnaca
T. 24 332 450, 24 332 687



