

#### LOIZOS KOUMPARIS

fish tavern

#### Welcome!

Loizos Koumparis brings along with his tastes... a great story!

He begins his career in 1970 at the restaurant "Stathmos Skarinou", at the village of Skarinou in the district of Larnaca, holding this job until 1973. He later moves to his hometown, Famagusta, where he sets up his own restaurant, under the name "Village". Following the Turkish invasion in 1974, he moves to Zygi in the province of Larnaca, and in 1975 he operates the first fish tavern in Zygi under the name "Apovathra".

Between 1978 and 1980 he finds himself in Limassol, at the restaurant "St. Chryso" in the tourist area of the city. In 1981 he returns to Zygi, to the fish tavern "Zygiana", where he stays until June 1997.

Finally, from July 1997 to this day, he sets up and operates his own fish tavern under the name "Loizos Koumparis", together with his family and more specifically his grandson, Loizos Koumparis, who was named after him.

Throughout the years and for nearly half a century now, Loizos Koumparis, has been known for serving thousands of people, groups of friends and families with the same impeccable service, love, quality and dedication, providing fresh fish in big quantities, using only the best ingredients!

Welcome to our Fish Tavern and... Bon Appétit!

Thank you!

\_oizos Koµmpaŕis

#### ARE YOU ALLERGIC TO ...?

\* Prior to placing your order, please alert the manager on duty of any food allergy.



1 Molluscs and products thereof.



2 Eggs and products thereof.



3 Fish and products thereof.



4 Soybeans and products thereof.



5 Milk and products thereof.



6 Nuts (i.e. almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews etc.).



7 Sesame seeds and products thereof.



8 Sulphur dioxide (SO2) and sulphites.



9 Crustaceans (shelled seafood, e.g. crabs, prawns, lobster) and products thereof.

SALADS	€
Cypriot Salad (per person) (Lettuce, Rocket Salad, Cabbage, Tomato, Cucumber)	2.50
Greek Salad (for 2 persons) 5 (Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Olives, Feta Cheese)	9.00
Cypriot Salad, as a main course (Lettuce, Rocket Salad, Cabbage, Tomato, Cucumber)	8.00
Greek Salad, as a main course 5 (Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Olives, Feta Cheese)	10.00
Seafood Salad, as a main course 149 *may vary according to season (Shrimps, Mussels, Squid, Octopus, Lettuce, Cucumber, Sweet Corn, Onions, Pita Bread Croutons, Cocktail Sauce)	20.00
COLD APPETIZERS	€
Feta, Tahini, Olives, Tarama, Hummus as accompaniments (per person) 1 2 3 4 5 7 9	3.50
Feta cheese (per person) Tahini (per person) Tarama (per person) Tarama (per person) Tolives (per person) Tzatziki (per person) Spicy Cheese Dip (per person) Pickled Beetroot (per person) Hallumi Cheese (portion - 6 pieces) French Fries (portion) Jacket Potatoes (portion)	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 9.00 5.00

#### FISH MEZE

€

Fish meze (per person) 12345789

28.00

#### Includes:

- Cypriot Salad and Cold Appetizers (Tahini, Olives, Tarama, Feta Cheese, Hummus, Bread, Lemon).
- Fried Squid, Mini Crabs, French Fries, Shrimps, Minced Crab Balls, Minced Fish Balls, Crispy Battered Shrimps, Shrimp Spring Rolls, Mussels, Fish Fillet, Red Mullet, Bogue, Other Fish, Grilled Octopus, Grilled Cuttlefish, Grilled Gilt-head Bream.
- Spoon Sweet or Fruit and Cypriot coffee.
- \* Minimum Order for Fish meze: 2 persons 56.00

FISH (PORTIONS)

\* Portion: 350gr

Seabream (fresh) 3

Squid Whole Small 1

Squid Big (fresh) 1

Octopus (fresh) 1

Scarus (fresh) 3

White Seabream (fresh) 3

Fish Soup - Plate (seasonal) \*\*

Saganaki Shrimp (seasonal)

\* All portions are served with French fries

7 (cc p o 1 ci o 1 i c	, all c cci v c c	*****	
** Ask us for	availability		

€

13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 14.00

ASK US FOR AVAILABILITY		
Minced Crab Balls (frozen) Fish Fillet (frozen) Picarel (Whitebait) (fresh)		
Bogue (fresh) 3		
Squid Rings (frozen) 9		
Baby Crabs (frozen) 9		
Mussels (frozen)		
Crispy Battered Shrimps (>	x10) (frozen) 2 9	
Gilt-head Bream (fresh) 3		
Cuttlefish (fresh) 1		
Shrimps (fresh) (x10) 1 9	0	
Red Mullet (fresh) 3		
Pandora (fresh) 3	0	

16.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00

10.00

25.00

FISH (PER KG)	€
"A" Category Fresh Fish 3 Pandora Common Seabream Dusky Grouper Common Dentex Red Mullet	65.00 /kg
"B" Category Fresh Fish 3 Wreckfish White Seabream Parrot Fish Dusky Spinefoot	65.00 /kg
"C" Category Fresh Fish 3 Seabass Bogue Picarel	40.00 /kg
Lobster (frozen) 1 9	70.00 /kg
MEAT	€
Chicken Breast / Leg, served with Salad and French fries	11.00
Pork Chop, served with Salad and French fries	12.00
Chicken Nuggets, served with Salad and French fries	11.00
VEGETARIAN	€
Falafel (portion) 10-12 pcs	12.00
Spring Rolls (portion) 10-12 pcs	12.00
French Fries (portion)	5.00
Jacket Potatoes (portion)	5.00

# WINE

White Wine 🛭			€
Small Bottle Aphrodite Ayios Andronicos Saint Panteleimon Thisbe Local wine (pitcher) Aphrodite Zambartas Persefoni Saint Panteleimon Thisbe Pente Lithária Vlassides Vlassides Grifos 2 Gerolemo Alina Alina Ayios Andronicos Kyperounda Petritis Tsiakkas Xynisteri Ktima KEO Symposium Vasilikon Moschofilero Boutari Biblia Chora Alpha Estate Malagouzia Malagouzia Geovassilio	(Medium-sweet) (Medium-dry)  (Dry) (Xynisteri) (Dry) (Medium-sweet) (Medium-dry) (Xynisteri) (Dry)	(185ml) (350ml) (350ml) (350ml) (350ml) (1L) (750ml)	5.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 11.00 18.00 20.00 20.00 18.00 22.00 22.00 22.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Chardonnay Whi	te 8		€
Tsiakkas Muscat Kyperounda Argyrides Alpha	(Chardonnay) (Chardonnay) (Chardonnay) (Chardonnay) (Chardonnay)	(750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml)	20.00 22.00 25.00 25.00 40.00
Sparkling White	Wine 8		€
Mateus Martini Prosecco - Extra Dry	(Sparkling) (Sparkling) (Sparkling)	(750ml) (750ml) (750ml)	15.00 20.00 25.00

# WINE

Rosé Wine 8			€
Small bottle Coeur De Lion Petritis Rosé Ktima KEO (Cab Tsiakkas Rodinos Biblia Chora Alpha Estate Rosé	(Dry) (Dry) pernet - Sauv.) (Dry) (Dry) (Dry)	(185ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml)	5.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 35.00 35.00
Sparkling Rose Wine	8		€
Small bottle (Mateus) Pink Muscat - Medium Sweet Mateus Rose Lambrusco Mateus Rose Martini Rose Malvasia - Medium Sweet	(Sparkling) (Sparkling) (Sparkling) (Sparkling) (Sparkling) (Sparkling) (Sparkling)	(185ml) (185ml) (350ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml)	5.00 7.00 9.00 15.00 15.00 20.00 35.00
Red Wine 8			€
Small bottle Othello Local wine (pitcher) Othello Saint Fotios Saint Panteleimon Archontiko Agios Onoufrios Othello Cellar Cabernet KEO Vlassides Grifos 1 Ktima KEO Playiá Alpha Estate Syrah Biblia Chora Heritage KEO	(Dry) (Dry) (Dry) (Sweet) (Merlot) (Dry) (Dry) (Cabernet) (Dry) pernet - Sauv.) (Dry) (Shiraz) (Dry)	(185ml) (350ml) (1L) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml) (750ml)	5.00 9.00 11.00 18.00 18.00 25.00 20.00 20.00 25.00 20.00 20.00 35.00 35.00 40.00
Champagne 8	C		€
Prosecco Champagne Moët & Chandon		(750ml) (750ml)	25.00 120.00

# **SPIRITS**

Commandaria 8		€
Commandaria Small Bottle KEO St. John	(Glass) (185ml) (750ml)	7.00 8.00 30.00
Retsina 8		€
Malamatina Malamatina	(250ml) (500ml)	5.50 11.00
Ouzo 8		€
Ouzo Small Miniature Plomari KEO Extra Fine Barbayanni Blue, Green Mini Ouzo 12 Plomari Plomari Plomari Ouzo Giannatsis Ouzo Giannatsis	(Glass) (40ml) (350ml) (200ml) (200ml) (200ml) (500ml) (700ml) (200ml) (700ml)	4.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 16.00 20.00 13.00 30.00
Tsipouro 8		€
Tsipouro with / without anise Idoniko Tsipouro with / without anise Apostolakis Tsipouro with / without anise Zoinos Tsipouro with / without anise Zoinos	(200ml) (200ml) (100ml) (200ml)	12.00 12.00 12.00 15.00
Zivania 8		€
Zivania Loel Zivania KEO Zivania Loel Zivania Loel Zivania Loel	(50ml) (200ml) (200ml) (350ml) (700ml)	4.00 12.00 12.00 16.00 20.00
Cognac 8		€
Five Kings Anglias V.O. 43 V.O. 31 KEO V.S.O.P	(Glass) (350ml) (350ml) (350ml) (350ml)	6.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00

# **SPIRITS**

Beers			€
KEO Carlsberg Leon Leon Leffe Carlsberg KEO Heineken Heineken Beck's Corona Stella Artois Guinness	(Alcohol-free)	(330ml) (330ml) (330ml) (630ml) (630ml) (630ml) (330ml) (330ml) (330ml) (330ml) (440ml)	2.50 2.50 2.50 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.50 5.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50
Vodka * Absolut, Smirne	off & Stolichnaya		€
Miniature Vodka Grey Goose Miniat Vodka ¼ Vodka Grey Goose Vodka ½ Vodka Big bottle Vodka Grey Goose	ture	(50ml) (40ml) (200ml) (200ml) (350ml) (700ml) (700ml)	5.00 7.00 15.00 30.00 25.00 50.00 70.00
Whisky * Jonnie Walker	r Red Label, J&B, The F	amous Grouse	€
Miniature Whisky ¼ Whisky ½ Big bottle Jonnie Walker Blue Label		(50ml) (200ml) (375ml) (700ml) (200ml)	6.00 14.00 22.00 44.00 100.00
Cocktails			€
Smirnoff Ice Vodka Sprite / Lime / Ord Whiskey Coke Brandy Sour Gordon's Gin Gin and Tonic Liquers Mojito Aperol Hendrick's Gin	ange / Cranberry		4.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 9.00 8.00

		_
Coca-Cola Coca-Cola Light Coca-Cola Zero Coca-Cola Stevia Sprite Sprite Zero Fanta Schweppes	(330ml) (330ml) (330ml) (330ml) (330ml) (330ml) (330ml)	2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50
(Soda, Bitter Lemon, Tonic Water)	(330ml)	2.50
(Peach / Lemon) Apple Juice Orange Juice Peach Juice Pineapple Juice Mixed Juice Shark	(250ml) (250ml) (250ml) (250ml) (250ml) (250ml)	2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00
Fresh Orange Juice Three Cents	(250ml) (250ml)	4.00 4.50

#### HOT BEVERAGES

Tea Cypriot coffee Nescafé Espresso Americano



### COLD COFFEE

Frappe Freddo Espresso





€

€

3.00 3.00

### **BOTTLED WATER**

Kykkos	(500ml)	1.00
Kykkos	(1L) ´	2.50
Agros	(1L)	2.50

#### SPARKLING WATER

Souroti	(250ml)	2.00
Perrier	(330ml)	3.00
Perrier	(750ml)	4.50
Son Pelleorino	(750ml)	4.50

## **DESSERTS**

* Per person	€	
Traditional Spoon Sweets 6 Seasonal Fruit Greek Halva 6 7 Coconut Cake 5 6 7 Ice cream 4 5 6 7 Coconut Cake with Vanilla ice cream Coconut Cake with Vanilla ice cream		00 00 00 00 50











€

€

